
 
 
 
 

2019-2020 Meet Schedule 
(as of September 25, 2019) 

 
 

Friday, November 8  meet:  5:30   FCHS and SCHS  
    warm ups:  4:45  Kedron   
        ** bus to Kedron; no return bus 

 
Saturday, November 16 meet:  11:00am  Big Splash 

    warm ups:  9:00  Lundquist Pool, Jonesboro 
     
 

Friday, November 22  meet:  5:00   MHS  
    warm ups:  4:15  Kedron   
        ** bus to Kedron; no return bus 

   
Friday, December 6  meet:  5:00   Toys for Tots 

    warmups:  3:30  Mike Daniels Rec Center, LaGrange 
    Early dismissal after 5th period 
 

Saturday, December 14 meet:  9:00   Lakeside Invitational  
    warmups:  8:00   Chamblee High School 

 
  
Friday, January 10   meet:  5:30   WHS 

    warm ups:  4:45  Kedron   
        ** bus to Kedron; no return bus 
 

Saturday, January 18  meet:  11:00am  County Championship  
    warm ups:  9:30  Lundquist Pool, Jonesboro 

     
 
Saturday, January 25  meet:  10:00   Paw Power Meet 

    warm ups:  9:00  Adairsville High School 
 

Friday, February 7  TBD    State Meet 
        Georgia Tech 
 

Saturday, February 8   TBD    State Meet 
        Georgia Tech 

 
Warm up times are estimated.  Departure times will be announced when we receive the warm 
up schedule the week of the meet. 


